S BURNDY

BBB14210A, Bare Copper Busbar,

1/4"x2"x10", 16 Holes

By Burndy
Catalog # BBB14210A

Copper Busbar 1/4" X 2" X 10" 16 Holes

Features

Copper busbar is used in a variety of applications. UL Listed for
grounding. Can be used as a common ground point and can also

be used in "power"” applications as well.

Application

For use as a common ground point and power applications

General

Catalog Number

EU RoHS Indicator

Material

Physical Attribute - Number of
Holes

Sub Brand

Type

UpPC

UPC 12 Digit

Dimensions

Dimension - Bar Length inch
Dimension - Bar Length mm
Dimension - Bar Thickness inch
Dimension - Bar Thickness mm
Dimension - Bar Width inch
Dimension - Bar Width mm
Dimension - Hole Size inch
Dimension - Hole Size mm
Dimension - Width fraction
Dimension - Width inch

A Hubbell brand

BBB14210A
Yes
Copper

16

BUS BAR

BBB
781810489314
7818104893144

10 in
254 mm
0.251in
6 mm
2in

5T mm
0.28in
7 mm
2in
2.00in

Certifications And Compliance

Buy American Compliant
Certification - CSA Approved
Certification - UL Recognized
Certification - cULus
Standards - RoHS Compliance
Status

Logistics

Carton Quantity
Minimum Pack Quantity
Pallet Quantity

Product Assets

Yes
No
No
Yes
CM

168

Brochures - Grounding Busbars - Complete Product Guide
Catalogs - BURNDY Master Catalog - Full Line BURNDY Catalog
Catalogs - BURNDY Master Catalog - Section E2 - Mechanical

Grounding

Customer Notices - Prop 65 Notice
Interactive Catalog - BURNDY Full-Line Digital Catalog

Sales Drawings - 10103867
Specifications - BBB14210A
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