

BBB14210A, Bare Copper Busbar, 1/4"x2"x10", 16 Holes

By Burndy Catalog # BBB14210A

Copper Busbar 1/4" X 2" X 10" 16 Holes



Features

Copper busbar is used in a variety of applications. UL Listed for grounding. Can be used as a common ground point and can also be used in "power" applications as well.

Application

For use as a common ground point and power applications

General

Catalog Number	BBB14210A
EU RoHS Indicator	Yes
Material	Copper
Physical Attribute - Number of	16
Holes	
Sub Brand	BUS BAR
Туре	BBB
UPC	781810489314
UPC 12 Digit	7818104893144

Dimensions

Dimension - Bar Length inch	10 in
Dimension - Bar Length mm	254 mm
Dimension - Bar Thickness inch	0.25 in
Dimension - Bar Thickness mm	6 mm
Dimension - Bar Width inch	2 in
Dimension - Bar Width mm	51 mm
Dimension - Hole Size inch	0.28 in
Dimension - Hole Size mm	7 mm
Dimension - Width fraction	2 in
Dimension - Width inch	2.00 in

Certifications And Compliance

Buy American Compliant	Yes
Certification - CSA Approved	No
Certification - UL Recognized	No
Certification - cULus	Yes
Standards - RoHS Compliance	СМ
Status	

Logistics

Carton Quantity	1
Minimum Pack Quantity	1
Pallet Quantity	168

Product Assets

Brochures - Grounding Busbars - Complete Product Guide Catalogs - BURNDY Master Catalog - Full Line BURNDY Catalog Catalogs - BURNDY Master Catalog - Section E2 - Mechanical Grounding Customer Notices - Prop 65 Notice Interactive Catalog - BURNDY Full-Line Digital Catalog Sales Drawings - 10103867 Specifications - BBB14210A

